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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 150 D, [mmMm]
D [mM] 250 rq5[mMM]
B [MM] 80 ry4 [MM]
Macca [kr] =16.1 s[mM]
F [MMm] 174

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE PasMepbl
da, min [MM]
da, max [MM]
Gl [MM]
Da, max [MM]
Fa, max IMM]

rb, max [MM]

~218.8

2.1

1.5

7.5

162

172

176

238

21

1.5

PacuéTtHble paHHble

C [kH]
Co [kH]
C, [xH]
Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

705

1090

121

2069

3500
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